
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

3º Treino, 20/11/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2021 10:23

Start : 08:25, End : 09:00

1 - - - Pit Out 8:26:07 1:07.543
2 37.666 38.835 33.689 1:50.190 8:27:58 2:57.733
3 21.875 32.971 32.780 1:27.626 8:29:25 4:25.359
4 21.241 32.716 32.903 1:26.860 8:30:52 5:52.219
5 21.240 34.180 34.226 1:29.646 8:32:22 7:21.865
6 21.257 32.881 33.126 1:27.264 8:33:49 8:49.129
7 21.218 32.616 32.976 1:26.810 8:35:16 10:15.939
8 21.253 32.764 - Pit In 8:42:01 17:01.017
9 7:19.151 35.933 33.269 1:43.275 8:43:44 18:44.292
10 21.796 32.305 32.403 1:26.504 8:45:11 20:10.796
11 21.166 8:46:36 21:36.372
12 32.347 - Pit In 8:52:32 27:32.145
13 6:28.935 33.275 32.764 1:39.201 8:54:11 29:11.346
14 21.224 32.220 32.785 1:26.229 8:55:37 30:37.575
15 24.142 38.045 33.052 1:35.239 8:57:13 32:12.814
- 21.318 32.393 - - - -
- - - 30.238 - - -

1 1:02.666 41.153 35.692 2:19.511 8:27:19 2:19.511
2 23.315 42.887 33.197 1:39.399 8:28:59 3:58.910
3 21.564 33.557 32.716 1:27.837 8:30:27 5:26.747
4 21.600 33.274 32.757 1:27.631 8:31:54 6:54.378
5 21.679 33.988 - Pit In 8:35:03 10:02.690
6 3:44.726 33.654 32.759 1:42.827 8:36:45 11:45.517
7 21.249 32.865 32.652 1:26.766 8:38:12 13:12.283
8 21.491 32.987 32.844 1:27.322 8:39:39 14:39.605
9 21.577 33.958 - Pit In 8:44:27 19:27.623
10 5:24.421 39.278 34.683 1:50.364 8:46:18 21:17.987
11 23.124 34.782 32.924 1:30.830 8:47:49 22:48.817
12 - - - Pit In 8:52:20 27:20.051
13 31.384 34.920 33.987 1:40.291 8:54:00 29:00.342
14 32.637 8:55:26 30:26.403
15 21.265 32.785 32.523 1:26.573 8:56:53 31:52.976
16 21.254 32.687 32.769 1:26.710 8:58:20 33:19.686
17 21.268 32.807 1:26.624 8:59:46 34:46.310
- 22.331 35.100 - - - -
- - - 31.480 - - -

1 1:07.397 38.114 35.334 2:20.845 8:27:21 2:20.845
2 22.478 35.647 32.920 1:31.045 8:28:52 3:51.890
3 21.618 33.568 33.109 1:28.295 8:30:20 5:20.185
4 21.476 33.020 32.925 1:27.421 8:31:47 6:47.606
5 21.353 32.883 33.045 1:27.281 8:33:15 8:14.887
6 21.250 32.785 32.922 1:26.957 8:34:42 9:41.844
7 21.282 32.879 33.070 1:27.231 8:36:09 11:09.075
8 21.301 32.695 32.943 1:26.939 8:37:36 12:36.014
9 21.146 33.334 - Pit In 8:42:14 17:14.419
10 5:08.040 33.142 33.035 1:35.812 8:43:50 18:50.231
11 21.140 33.120 33.552 1:27.812 8:45:18 20:18.043
12 21.204 33.173 - Pit In 8:52:25 27:25.024
13 7:37.602 33.186 34.746 1:38.553 8:54:03 29:03.577
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

3º Treino, 20/11/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2021 10:23

Start : 08:25, End : 09:00

14 21.129 8:55:29 30:29.041
15 33.373 33.591 1:28.068 8:56:57 31:57.109
16 21.151 32.317 32.947 1:26.415 8:58:23 33:23.524
- 21.932 33.981 - - - -
- - - 29.535 - - -

1 1:03.152 40.778 34.678 2:18.608 8:27:18 2:18.608
2 23.034 48.688 36.197 1:47.919 8:29:06 4:06.527
3 21.395 32.805 33.126 1:27.326 8:30:34 5:33.853
4 33.044 33.150 1:27.412 8:32:01 7:01.265
5 21.426 33.009 33.208 1:27.643 8:33:29 8:28.908
6 22.158 38.375 - Pit In 8:37:19 12:18.849
7 4:23.887 39.110 34.286 1:47.342 8:39:06 14:06.191
8 22.914 34.437 33.005 1:30.356 8:40:36 15:36.547
9 21.249 8:42:03 17:02.651
10 21.272 32.470 32.627 1:26.369 8:43:29 18:29.020
11 21.248 32.461 32.905 1:26.614 8:44:56 19:55.634
12 24.282 36.041 - Pit In 8:52:10 27:10.155
13 7:46.922 35.762 32.633 1:40.796 8:53:51 28:50.951
14 23.666 37.030 33.640 1:34.336 8:55:25 30:25.287
15 33.415 34.159 32.552 1:40.126 8:57:05 32:05.413
- 22.448 37.113 - - - -
- - - 29.028 - - -

1 55.364 36.366 34.137 2:05.867 8:27:06 2:05.867
2 21.643 33.338 33.002 1:27.983 8:28:34 3:33.850
3 33.063 33.020 1:27.224 8:30:01 5:01.074
4 22.539 34.459 - Pit In 8:34:13 9:13.408
5 4:54.824 36.985 32.921 1:52.396 8:36:06 11:05.804
6 21.306 8:37:32 12:32.569
7 21.223 33.575 33.900 1:28.698 8:39:01 14:01.267
8 21.407 32.878 32.943 1:27.228 8:40:28 15:28.495
9 22.598 34.932 - Pit In 8:44:55 19:55.356
10 5:07.352 37.869 33.715 1:52.075 8:46:47 21:47.431
11 21.386 32.844 33.567 1:27.797 8:48:15 23:15.228
12 - - - Pit In 8:52:54 27:54.203
13 31.727 35.682 33.555 1:40.964 8:54:35 29:35.167
14 21.365 32.906 33.147 1:27.418 8:56:02 31:02.585
15 21.578 33.121 33.327 1:28.026 8:57:30 32:30.611
16 24.633 34.367 - Pit In 8:59:54 34:54.244
- - - 30.796 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 8:26:02 1:01.637
2 34.659 38.413 34.073 1:47.145 8:27:49 2:48.782
3 21.250 41.366 39.435 1:42.051 8:29:31 4:30.833
4 21.318 32.652 48.947 1:42.917 8:31:14 6:13.750
5 21.345 32.778 32.790 1:26.913 8:32:41 7:40.663
6 21.295 32.743 32.675 1:26.713 8:34:07 9:07.376
7 21.205 36.839 - Pit In 8:41:32 16:31.710
8 7:54.393 33.319 32.818 1:36.196 8:43:08 18:07.906
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

3º Treino, 20/11/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2021 10:23

Start : 08:25, End : 09:00

9 21.228 32.698 32.733 1:26.659 8:44:34 19:34.565
10 21.187 32.732 - Pit In 8:48:17 23:16.769
11 8:04.025 35.769 32.759 5:30.349 8:53:47 28:47.118
12 20.988 32.327 1:25.486 8:55:12 30:12.604
13 32.183 8:56:38 31:37.848
- 21.088 33.968 - - - -
- - - 29.938 - - -

1 1:01.854 43.279 35.322 2:20.455 8:27:20 2:20.455
2 24.029 46.465 36.413 1:46.907 8:29:07 4:07.362
3 22.119 32.968 33.008 1:28.095 8:30:35 5:35.457
4 21.462 33.238 33.105 1:27.805 8:32:03 7:03.262
5 21.513 33.259 33.077 1:27.849 8:33:31 8:31.111
6 21.380 35.148 - Pit In 8:40:03 15:03.164
7 7:06.882 37.481 37.142 1:49.452 8:41:52 16:52.616
8 21.336 8:43:19 18:19.115
9 21.789 41.210 34.071 1:37.070 8:44:56 19:56.185
10 22.193 34.907 - Pit In 8:52:12 27:11.872
11 7:47.123 36.387 32.586 1:40.409 8:53:52 28:52.281
12 21.473 32.673 32.638 1:26.784 8:55:19 30:19.065
13 32.818 32.860 1:26.838 8:56:46 31:45.903
14 21.454 32.848 32.798 1:27.100 8:58:13 33:13.003
- 27.363 43.829 - - - -
- - - 33.713 - - -

1 1:04.095 40.140 34.831 2:19.066 8:27:19 2:19.066
2 23.242 40.275 33.435 1:36.952 8:28:56 3:56.018
3 21.220 33.147 32.839 1:27.206 8:30:23 5:23.224
4 21.228 32.735 32.799 1:26.762 8:31:50 6:49.986
5 21.382 32.772 33.050 1:27.204 8:33:17 8:17.190
6 21.156 32.760 33.154 1:27.070 8:34:44 9:44.260
7 21.107 32.889 33.321 1:27.317 8:36:11 11:11.577
8 21.346 33.594 - Pit In 8:40:08 15:08.554
9 4:26.841 36.639 36.097 1:42.600 8:41:51 16:51.154
10 21.237 32.763 33.360 1:27.360 8:43:18 18:18.514
11 23.107 33.577 - Pit In 8:47:00 22:00.390
12 - - 28.622 Pit In 8:52:07 27:07.548
13 34.371 40.385 35.568 1:50.324 8:53:58 28:57.872
14 21.240 32.332 1:25.860 8:55:24 30:23.732
15 32.481 8:56:49 31:49.357
16 23.466 39.578 34.845 1:37.889 8:58:27 33:27.246
- 21.090 32.619 - - - -
- - - 29.201 - - -

1 1:20.436 41.731 37.975 2:40.142 8:27:40 2:40.142
2 24.471 38.701 38.871 1:42.043 8:29:22 4:22.185
3 22.372 34.742 34.448 1:31.562 8:30:54 5:53.747
4 24.809 39.213 36.914 1:40.936 8:32:35 7:34.683
5 21.348 32.881 32.833 1:27.062 8:34:02 9:01.745
6 21.153 32.862 32.807 1:26.822 8:35:28 10:28.567
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

3º Treino, 20/11/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2021 10:23

Start : 08:25, End : 09:00

7 21.167 32.822 32.872 1:26.861 8:36:55 11:55.428
8 23.819 36.148 - Pit In 8:42:49 17:49.516
9 6:26.551 37.210 33.401 1:43.074 8:44:32 19:32.590
10 21.057 32.245 1:25.537 8:45:58 20:58.127
11 32.371 8:47:24 22:23.636
- - - - - - -

1 1:27.196 40.225 35.298 2:42.719 8:27:43 2:42.719
2 24.450 38.637 33.519 1:36.606 8:29:19 4:19.325
3 22.629 34.201 33.692 1:30.522 8:30:50 5:49.847
4 22.372 38.122 34.723 1:35.217 8:32:25 7:25.064
5 21.288 32.682 32.640 1:26.610 8:33:52 8:51.674
6 21.326 32.725 32.714 1:26.765 8:35:18 10:18.439
7 23.928 35.894 - Pit In 8:40:50 15:49.835
8 6:03.503 36.348 34.817 1:43.272 8:42:33 17:33.107
9 22.994 35.713 33.356 1:32.063 8:44:05 19:05.170
10 21.217 32.241 8:45:31 20:30.680
11 32.241 1:25.656 8:46:56 21:56.336
12 - - - Pit In 8:52:48 27:48.023
13 30.307 32.996 32.466 1:35.769 8:54:24 29:23.792
14 21.287 32.425 32.635 1:26.347 8:55:50 30:50.139
15 21.571 35.102 32.782 1:29.455 8:57:19 32:19.594
- 21.473 32.591 - - - -
- - - 27.847 - - -

1 1:22.586 37.467 33.177 2:33.230 8:27:33 2:33.230
2 22.797 33.493 32.900 1:29.190 8:29:02 4:02.420
3 21.317 32.728 - Pit In 8:32:37 7:37.023
4 4:08.251 39.748 37.277 1:50.673 8:34:28 9:27.696
5 25.237 36.332 32.503 1:34.072 8:36:02 11:01.768
6 32.438 8:37:27 12:27.554
7 21.186 32.552 1:26.048 8:38:53 13:53.602
8 21.946 36.673 - Pit In 8:46:21 21:20.864
9 7:58.376 34.310 33.750 1:39.174 8:48:00 23:00.038
10 - - - Pit In 8:52:39 27:38.889
11 29.479 34.495 32.747 1:36.721 8:54:15 29:15.610
12 21.266 32.477 32.858 1:26.601 8:55:42 30:42.211
- 21.689 32.733 - - - -
- - - 26.821 - - -

1 1:12.136 37.492 36.306 2:25.934 8:27:26 2:25.934
2 23.168 41.746 32.933 1:37.847 8:29:04 4:03.781
3 21.602 32.843 32.788 1:27.233 8:30:31 5:31.014
4 32.553 33.243 1:26.925 8:31:58 6:57.939
5 21.289 32.939 32.870 1:27.098 8:33:25 8:25.037
6 21.291 33.203 - Pit In 8:39:49 14:49.415
7 6:54.535 32.832 33.267 1:36.256 8:41:26 16:25.671
8 21.358 32.829 32.998 1:27.185 8:42:53 17:52.856
9 21.441 32.745 - Pit In 8:46:42 21:42.437
10 - - 27.705 Pit In 8:53:02 28:02.567
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

3º Treino, 20/11/2021 8:25 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2021 10:23

Start : 08:25, End : 09:00

11 29.930 33.516 35.274 1:38.720 8:54:41 29:41.287
12 21.216 8:56:07 31:07.360
13 21.291 32.397 32.621 1:26.309 8:57:34 32:33.669
- 21.213 32.421 - - - -
- - - 29.752 - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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